St. Helen's Court Consultation Results September 2020

Are you interested in renting a
garage?

Yes % No % Business %  Total responses
Are you a resident on the estate? 12 24% 7 14% 31 62% 50
Ovehicles % 1 vehicle % 2 vehicles %  Total responses
How many vehicles do your
i y 1 5% 15 79% 3 16% 19
household have?
Yes % No % Total responses
Are you or anyone in your
0 0% 19 100% 19
.household a blue badge holder? 0 0
Yes % No % No opinion %  Total responses
Do you feel there are parking issues
y LIS 15 79% 2 11% 2 11% 19
on the estate?
Yes % No % Total responses
D t th troducti f
0 you support the introduction o 13 68% 6 32% 15
parking controls?
Yes % No % No opinion %  Total responses
Do you support the initial parkin
YRS P 8 62% 4 31% 1 8% 13
proposals?
Mon to Fri Mon to Sat Other
8am - 8pm ’ 8am - 6.30pm ’ hours/days % Total responses
Which hours of operation do you
: y 2 40% 1 20% 2 40% 5
prefer?
Yes % No % No opinion %  Total responses
mDo you support shared use bays? 7 37% 10 53% 2 11% 19
Yes % No % N/A %  Total responses
Do you park on the estate durin
el & 3 10% 27 87% 1 3% 31
business hours?
Yes % No % N/A % Total responses
Do your customers park on the
Q10 e 3 10% 27 87% 1 3% 31
estate?
Yes % No % Total responses
D t th | with
Q11 0 you support the proposal wi 29 94% ) 6% 31
shared use bays for customers?
Mon to Sat Mon to Sun
9 % Total responses
8am - 8pm 8am - 8pm
What hours of operation do you
Q12 A y 1 50% 1 50% 2
prefer? (business only)
Yes % No % Total responses
Do you currently rent a garage? 19 86% 3 14% 22
Yes % No % Total responses
4 19% 17 81% 21




